	. 9:1565													
	Document Prepared by: EC	11-23-94/11	:02 RCVD VC	1 <u>m94</u> Page <u>36004</u>										
	When Recorded Mail to:	All and the second seco												
а 4 Ц. н.	DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET													
	SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502													
	Project No.: 1994-12 FIMA Assignor No.: 320793	1												
	Assigned No.: 257653													
	Pool No.: 239475													
	PIN/Tax ID # Investor No.: 1661698291													
	Property Address:													
	5735 SHASTA WAY KLAMATH FALLS OR 976(3		This space for R	ecorder's Use Only										
			DEED OF TRUST											
	For good and valuable considerat on, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY													
	whose address is: 501 S.E. HAWTHOR NE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214 by these presents does convey, grant, bargain sell, assign, transfer and set over to:													
			ll, assign, transter and se NY, A Colorado Co											
	whose address is: 3100 TF the described Deed of Trust, tog	AVIS STREET.	, HOUSTON, TX 770	DŌ6										
	interest, all liens, and any rights													
	Said Deed of Trust is recorded	n the State of	OREGON	,County of										
	KLAMATH Officia	records on	01/07/94 / / /	as Document No.:										
	696 / or	Certificate No.:	ok: M94 /	at Page:										
	Original Loan Amount:		00											
	Original Trustor:	•	MARSHALL D LEMAY											
		JUDITH A I EN	AY											
	Original Trustee:	UNITED STAT	ES NATIONAL BANK	OF WASHINGTON, N.A.										
	Original Beneficiary:	U.S. BANCOR	P MORTGAGE COMP	ANY										
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un to be executed by its duly authorit	lersigned corpora	tion by its Board of Direct	ors has caused this instrument										
	DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U	. S. BANCORP MOI	RTGAGE COMPANY										
		U MOR IG												
	Maishell			Ditach										
	Attest	CORFORAT	SE Officer:											
	J. MARSHALL	د.	CONNIE DIET											
		SEAL	₹ VICE PRESID	ENT										
		HILL OREGON	AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A											
	State of OHIO County of CLARK	SEAL SEAL OREGON	la.											
	On OCTOBER 1, 1994		BRA L. GROTH	personally appeared										
		E PRESIDENT	-	South Limestone Street										
	Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to is subscribed to the within instrument													
	authorized capacity and that by his/ person acted executed the instrument		e instrument, the entity upo	n behalf of which the										
	WITNESS my hand and seal.	CAPACITY CL	AIMED BY SIGNOR.	110001000000000000000000000000000000000										
	N. C. J. Lo	\square		A AL STUDIO										
	Notary Public, State of OHIO	X_												
	DEBRA L. GROTH			A CONTRACT OF A										
	•	ARY 5, 1998		0										
	Last Assignment:	Recorded / /		ATENE										
		Book												
		Page												
		*	+ 3207930											
			 Magnetic Complexity (1997) Magnetic Complexity (1997)											

A PORTION OF TRACT 68, FAIR ACRES, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF & LAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLO VS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT 68, WHICH POINT IS WI ST 105.25 FEFT AND NORTH 0 DEGREES 11' EAST 30 FEET FROM THE CORNER COMMON TO SECTIONS 35 AND 36, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAM ETTE MERIDL IN AND SECTIONS 1 AND 2, TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE WILLAM ETTE MERIDIAN; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES 11' EAST PARALLEL TO THE 1 AST LINE OF SAID SECTION 35, A DISTANCE OF 125 FEET, THENCE WEST 75.25 FEET' THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES 11' WEST 125 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE SOUTH 1 INE OF SAID TRACT 68; THENCE EAST 75.25 FIBET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. TAX ACCOUNT NO.: 3809-035DD-03300-000

SS.

3207930

36005

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed	for reco	for record at		of					11						the	23	23rd	day	
of	·	Nov	<u>, </u>	_ A	D.	, 19		14	at	11:02	_ 0'C	lock	<u>A</u> M.	and du	y recor	ded in	Vol.	M94	uay
				of .				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Mortgage	<u>s</u> .	0	n Page	360	04				,
FEE	\$15	00				ł			and a straight of the second secon	2	E	velyn	Biehr	ulen	Count	ty Cle	rk 'Lad	LAL	
	: (به سنې:	Space 2	جانب چان		غريب ا	1		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	attan and bar a cat	۲۰۰۶ ۲۰۰۶ ۵۰۰۰ همچنه میکند.				. A maria		~ •		MP: 1 111 (2000)	-
							ţ.							• •					
					en an En ge			19 - ANG	a da anglar Pagana ang ang										
								1993 - S. 1994 - S. 1											
							-												
	1							·											
									÷.										